
Saint James Music Ministry Schedule 
 

November 24, 2018 - December 23, 2018 

 
Sunday, November 25, 2018 – Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

 

Saturday, November 24, 2018  4:30 p.m. Patty Latimer, Cantor 

Sunday, November 25, 2018   9:30 a.m. Choir & Don Geyer, Cantor 

 

 

Sunday, December 2, 2018 – First Sunday of Advent 

 

Saturday, December 1, 2018   4:30 p.m. Don Geyer, Cantor 

Sunday, December 2, 2018   9:30 a.m. Choir & Tom Hankinson, Cantor 

 

 

Friday, December 7, 2018 – Vigil of the Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception  

of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

Friday, December 7, 2018    7:00 p.m. Don Geyer, Cantor 

 

 

Sunday, December 9, 2018 – Second Sunday of Advent 

   

Saturday, December 8, 2018    4:30 p.m. Dori Hankins, Cantor 

Sunday, December 9, 2018   9:30 a.m. Choir & John Matviya, Cantor 

 

 

Sunday, December 16, 2018 – Third Sunday of Advent 

 

Saturday, December 15, 2018   4:30 p.m. Don Geyer, Cantor 

Sunday, December 16, 2018   9:30 a.m. Choir & Tom Hankinson, Cantor 

 

 

Sunday, December 23, 2018 – Fourth Sunday of Advent 

 

Saturday, December 22, 2018   4:30 p.m. Patty Latimer, Cantor 

Sunday, December 23, 2018   9:30 a.m. Choir & John Matviya, Cantor 

 

 

Christmas Holiday Schedule – To be announced 

 

 
 
 
 


